



Maine Turnpike Authority

Contract ID: 2018.23
Contract Type: Contract

Bids Received For Contract

**Maintenance Garage Extensions & HVAC System Improvements:
Auburn, Crosby, Gray, Kennebunk & Litchfield Maintenance Facilities
12/14/2018 11:00:00 AM**

Company Name	Total Bid Amount
Blane Casey Building Contractor, Inc. - Augusta, ME	\$3,965,232.20
Scott Construction Corporation - Portland, ME	\$4,224,105.00
Great Falls Construction - Gorham, ME	\$4,340,179.79
T Buck Construction - Turner, ME	\$4,901,135.00
Doten's Construction - Freeport, ME	\$5,071,480.00
Ganneston Construction - Augusta, ME	\$5,941,377.40



Maine Turnpike Authority

Bids Received For Contract

Contract ID: 2018.23
Contract Type: Contract

Maintenance Garage Extensions & HVAC System Improvements:
Auburn, Crosby, Gray, Kennebunk & Litchfield Maintenance Facilities
12/14/2018 11:00:00 AM

Blane Casey Building Contractor, Inc.
Augusta, ME

Item No.	Item Description	UOM	Quantity	Unit Price	Item Bid Amount
815.01	Buildings - Auburn	LS	1.00	448631.00	\$448,631.00
815.02	Buildings - Crosby #1	LS	1.00	377422.00	\$377,422.00
815.03	Buildings - Crosby #2	LS	1.00	543880.00	\$543,880.00
815.04	Buildings - Crosby #3	LS	1.00	472458.00	\$472,458.00
815.05	Buildings - Gray	LS	1.00	501414.00	\$501,414.00
815.06	Buildings - Kennebunk #1	LS	1.00	521743.00	\$521,743.00
815.07	Buildings - Kennebunk #2	LS	1.00	499086.00	\$499,086.00
815.08	Buildings - Litchfield	LS	1.00	473423.00	\$473,423.00
815.09	Oil/Water Separator Tank Relocation - Auburn	LS	1.00	6356.00	\$6,356.00
815.1	Oil/Water Separator Tank Relocation - Crosby #2	LS	1.00	4760.00	\$4,760.00
815.11	Oil/Water Separator Tank Relocation - Gray	LS	1.00	7616.00	\$7,616.00
815.12	Waterline Relocation - Litchfield	LS	1.00	6160.00	\$6,160.00
815.13	Wall Sheathing	SF	2240.00	2.80	\$6,272.00
815.14	Roof Sheeting	SF	5700.00	3.36	\$19,152.00
815.15	Windows	EA	28.00	435.50	\$12,194.00
815.16	Electrical Conduit	LF	2070.00	5.40	\$11,178.00
815.17	2" Diameter Copper Waterline	LF	1150.00	20.50	\$23,575.00
815.171	3/4" Diameter Copper Waterline	LF	120.00	26.00	\$3,120.00
815.18	Electrical Receptacle - Inside	EA	46.00	95.20	\$4,379.20
815.19	Electrical Receptacle - Outside	EA	31.00	129.00	\$3,999.00
815.2	Air Compressor	EA	3.00	6138.00	\$18,414.00
Total Bid					\$3,965,232.00



Maine Turnpike Authority

Bids Received For Contract

Contract ID: 2018.23
Contract Type: Contract

**Maintenance Garage Extensions & HVAC System Improvements:
Auburn, Crosby, Gray, Kennebunk & Litchfield Maintenance Facilities
12/14/2018 11:00:00 AM**

**Scott Construction Corporation
Portland, ME**

Item No.	Item Description	UOM	Quantity	Unit Price	Item Bid Amount
815.01	Buildings - Auburn	LS	1.00	390000.00	\$390,000.00
815.02	Buildings - Crosby #1	LS	1.00	390000.00	\$390,000.00
815.03	Buildings - Crosby #2	LS	1.00	600000.00	\$600,000.00
815.04	Buildings - Crosby #3	LS	1.00	455000.00	\$455,000.00
815.05	Buildings - Gray	LS	1.00	600000.00	\$600,000.00
815.06	Buildings - Kennebunk #1	LS	1.00	600000.00	\$600,000.00
815.07	Buildings - Kennebunk #2	LS	1.00	600000.00	\$600,000.00
815.08	Buildings - Litchfield	LS	1.00	455000.00	\$455,000.00
815.09	Oil/Water Separator Tank Relocation - Auburn	LS	1.00	5675.00	\$5,675.00
815.1	Oil/Water Separator Tank Relocation - Crosby #2	LS	1.00	4250.00	\$4,250.00
815.11	Oil/Water Separator Tank Relocation - Gray	LS	1.00	6800.00	\$6,800.00
815.12	Waterline Relocation - Litchfield	LS	1.00	5500.00	\$5,500.00
815.13	Wall Sheathing	SF	2240.00	4.00	\$8,960.00
815.14	Roof Sheeting	SF	5700.00	4.50	\$25,650.00
815.15	Windows	EA	28.00	750.00	\$21,000.00
815.16	Electrical Conduit	LF	2070.00	5.00	\$10,350.00
815.17	2" Diameter Copper Waterline	LF	1150.00	21.00	\$24,150.00
815.171	3/4" Diameter Copper Waterline	LF	120.00	16.00	\$1,920.00
815.18	Electrical Receptacle - Inside	EA	46.00	85.00	\$3,910.00
815.19	Electrical Receptacle - Outside	EA	31.00	115.00	\$3,565.00
815.2	Air Compressor	EA	3.00	4125.00	\$12,375.00
Total Bid					\$4,224,105.00



Maine Turnpike Authority

Bids Received For Contract

Contract ID: 2018.23
Contract Type: Contract

**Maintenance Garage Extensions & HVAC System Improvements:
Auburn, Crosby, Gray, Kennebunk & Litchfield Maintenance Facilities
12/14/2018 11:00:00 AM**

**Great Falls Construction
Gorham, ME**

Item No.	Item Description	UOM	Quantity	Unit Price	Item Bid Amount
815.01	Buildings - Auburn	LS	1.00	511606.00	\$511,606.00
815.02	Buildings - Crosby #1	LS	1.00	393846.00	\$393,846.00
815.03	Buildings - Crosby #2	LS	1.00	608045.00	\$608,045.00
815.04	Buildings - Crosby #3	LS	1.00	520692.00	\$520,692.00
815.05	Buildings - Gray	LS	1.00	555947.00	\$555,947.00
815.06	Buildings - Kennebunk #1	LS	1.00	561339.00	\$561,339.00
815.07	Buildings - Kennebunk #2	LS	1.00	550784.00	\$550,784.00
815.08	Buildings - Litchfield	LS	1.00	507821.00	\$507,821.00
815.09	Oil/Water Separator Tank Relocation - Auburn	LS	1.00	6376.00	\$6,376.00
815.1	Oil/Water Separator Tank Relocation - Crosby #2	LS	1.00	4775.00	\$4,775.00
815.11	Oil/Water Separator Tank Relocation - Gray	LS	1.00	7640.00	\$7,640.00
815.12	Waterline Relocation - Litchfield	LS	1.00	6180.00	\$6,180.00
815.13	Wall Sheathing	SF	2240.00	1.90	\$4,256.00
815.14	Roof Sheeting	SF	5700.00	2.10	\$11,970.00
815.15	Windows	EA	28.00	745.00	\$20,860.00
815.16	Electrical Conduit	LF	2070.00	7.06	\$14,614.20
815.17	2" Diameter Copper Waterline	LF	1150.00	24.00	\$27,600.00
815.171	3/4" Diameter Copper Waterline	LF	120.00	18.00	\$2,160.00
815.18	Electrical Receptacle - Inside	EA	46.00	107.90	\$4,963.40
815.19	Electrical Receptacle - Outside	EA	31.00	195.49	\$6,060.19
815.2	Air Compressor	EA	3.00	4215.00	\$12,645.00
Total Bid					\$4,340,179.79



Maine Turnpike Authority

Bids Received For Contract

Contract ID: 2018.23
Contract Type: Contract

**Maintenance Garage Extensions & HVAC System Improvements:
Auburn, Crosby, Gray, Kennebunk & Litchfield Maintenance Facilities
12/14/2018 11:00:00 AM**

**T Buck Construction
Turner, ME**

Item No.	Item Description	UOM	Quantity	Unit Price	Item Bid Amount
815.01	Buildings - Auburn	LS	1.00	595000.00	\$595,000.00
815.02	Buildings - Crosby #1	LS	1.00	475000.00	\$475,000.00
815.03	Buildings - Crosby #2	LS	1.00	650000.00	\$650,000.00
815.04	Buildings - Crosby #3	LS	1.00	550000.00	\$550,000.00
815.05	Buildings - Gray	LS	1.00	615504.00	\$615,504.00
815.06	Buildings - Kennebunk #1	LS	1.00	600000.00	\$600,000.00
815.07	Buildings - Kennebunk #2	LS	1.00	625000.00	\$625,000.00
815.08	Buildings - Litchfield	LS	1.00	600000.00	\$600,000.00
815.09	Oil/Water Separator Tank Relocation - Auburn	LS	1.00	16500.00	\$16,500.00
815.1	Oil/Water Separator Tank Relocation - Crosby #2	LS	1.00	16500.00	\$16,500.00
815.11	Oil/Water Separator Tank Relocation - Gray	LS	1.00	16500.00	\$16,500.00
815.12	Waterline Relocation - Litchfield	LS	1.00	10500.00	\$10,500.00
815.13	Wall Sheathing	SF	2240.00	1.65	\$3,696.00
815.14	Roof Sheeting	SF	5700.00	1.75	\$9,975.00
815.15	Windows	EA	28.00	910.00	\$25,480.00
815.16	Electrical Conduit	LF	2070.00	5.00	\$10,350.00
815.17	2" Diameter Copper Waterline	LF	1150.00	18.50	\$21,275.00
815.171	3/4" Diameter Copper Waterline	LF	120.00	24.00	\$2,880.00
815.18	Electrical Receptacle - Inside	EA	46.00	85.00	\$3,910.00
815.19	Electrical Receptacle - Outside	EA	31.00	115.00	\$3,565.00
815.2	Air Compressor	EA	3.00	16500.00	\$49,500.00
Total Bid					\$4,901,135.00



Maine Turnpike Authority

Bids Received For Contract

Contract ID: 2018.23
Contract Type: Contract

**Maintenance Garage Extensions & HVAC System Improvements:
Auburn, Crosby, Gray, Kennebunk & Litchfield Maintenance Facilities
12/14/2018 11:00:00 AM**

**Doten's Construction
Freeport, ME**

Item No.	Item Description	UOM	Quantity	Unit Price	Item Bid Amount
815.01	Buildings - Auburn	LS	1.00	596200.00	\$596,200.00
815.02	Buildings - Crosby #1	LS	1.00	462000.00	\$462,000.00
815.03	Buildings - Crosby #2	LS	1.00	690000.00	\$690,000.00
815.04	Buildings - Crosby #3	LS	1.00	584000.00	\$584,000.00
815.05	Buildings - Gray	LS	1.00	632000.00	\$632,000.00
815.06	Buildings - Kennebunk #1	LS	1.00	666000.00	\$666,000.00
815.07	Buildings - Kennebunk #2	LS	1.00	654000.00	\$654,000.00
815.08	Buildings - Litchfield	LS	1.00	592000.00	\$592,000.00
815.09	Oil/Water Separator Tank Relocation - Auburn	LS	1.00	7250.00	\$7,250.00
815.1	Oil/Water Separator Tank Relocation - Crosby #2	LS	1.00	7250.00	\$7,250.00
815.11	Oil/Water Separator Tank Relocation - Gray	LS	1.00	7250.00	\$7,250.00
815.12	Waterline Relocation - Litchfield	LS	1.00	6050.00	\$6,050.00
815.13	Wall Sheathing	SF	2240.00	3.75	\$8,400.00
815.14	Roof Sheeting	SF	5700.00	4.00	\$22,800.00
815.15	Windows	EA	28.00	610.00	\$17,080.00
815.16	Electrical Conduit	LF	2070.00	5.50	\$11,385.00
815.17	2" Diameter Copper Waterline	LF	1150.00	20.25	\$23,287.50
815.171	3/4" Diameter Copper Waterline	LF	120.00	380.00	\$45,600.00
815.18	Electrical Receptacle - Inside	EA	46.00	93.50	\$4,301.00
815.19	Electrical Receptacle - Outside	EA	31.00	126.50	\$3,921.50
815.2	Air Compressor	EA	3.00	10235.00	\$30,705.00
Total Bid					\$5,071,480.00



Maine Turnpike Authority

Bids Received For Contract

Contract ID: 2018.23
Contract Type: Contract

**Maintenance Garage Extensions & HVAC System Improvements:
Auburn, Crosby, Gray, Kennebunk & Litchfield Maintenance Facilities
12/14/2018 11:00:00 AM**

**Ganneston Construction
Augusta, ME**

Item No.	Item Description	UOM	Quantity	Unit Price	Item Bid Amount
815.01	Buildings - Auburn	LS	1.00	679057.24	\$679,057.24
815.02	Buildings - Crosby #1	LS	1.00	538007.00	\$538,007.00
815.03	Buildings - Crosby #2	LS	1.00	798386.78	\$798,386.78
815.04	Buildings - Crosby #3	LS	1.00	693283.84	\$693,283.84
815.05	Buildings - Gray	LS	1.00	722307.18	\$722,307.18
815.06	Buildings - Kennebunk #1	LS	1.00	756908.92	\$756,908.92
815.07	Buildings - Kennebunk #2	LS	1.00	733242.89	\$733,242.89
815.08	Buildings - Litchfield	LS	1.00	693507.48	\$693,507.48
815.09	Oil/Water Separator Tank Relocation - Auburn	LS	1.00	8108.12	\$8,108.12
815.1	Oil/Water Separator Tank Relocation - Crosby #2	LS	1.00	8108.12	\$8,108.12
815.11	Oil/Water Separator Tank Relocation - Gray	LS	1.00	8108.12	\$8,108.12
815.12	Waterline Relocation - Litchfield	LS	1.00	3048.39	\$3,048.39
815.13	Wall Sheathing	SF	2240.00	17.60	\$39,424.00
815.14	Roof Sheeting	SF	5700.00	17.60	\$100,320.00
815.15	Windows	EA	28.00	419.07	\$11,733.96
815.16	Electrical Conduit	LF	2070.00	9.35	\$19,354.50
815.17	2" Diameter Copper Waterline	LF	1150.00	21.47	\$24,690.50
815.171	3/4" Diameter Copper Waterline	LF	120.00	309.37	\$37,124.40
815.18	Electrical Receptacle - Inside	EA	46.00	99.76	\$4,588.96
815.19	Electrical Receptacle - Outside	EA	31.00	134.97	\$4,184.07
815.2	Air Compressor	EA	3.00	19294.31	\$57,882.93
Total Bid					\$5,941,377.40